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
Legal: 18-04-03-14-01000
Home Energy Score:
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.13 Lot Dimensions:
Witfrnt: View: SEASONL, TERRITR Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: cotax #Bdrms: 3 #Bath: 2/0 #Lvl: 1 Year Built: 1974/ APPROX
Main SQFT: 1360 TotUp/Mn: 1360 Roof: Style: 1STORY Green Cert: Energy Eff.:
Lower SQFT: O #Fireplaces: / WOOD Parking: DRIVWAY Exterior: PLYWOOD, T-111
Total SQFT: 1360  Addl. SQFT: #Gar: 2/ Bsmt/Fnd: CONCRET, PERIMTR
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Bailey Hill to Warren to Kevington

Public: Tasteful updates to this single level home in a desirable area. New interior updates include paint, doors, carpet. Exterior updates include
roof in 2006 and painted in 2014. Living with dining area and separate and family room w/fireplace. Generously sized master with a full bath.
Easy to maintain yard with access to HOA amenities including RV storage, pool, clubhouse, common areas, playground and paved trail

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ 16 X 15 /| WW-CARP MstrBd: M/13 X 13 /BATH, WW-CARP Bths - Full/Part
Kitchen: M/ 11X9 /EAT-BAR, LAM-FL 2nd Bd: M/ 12 X 11 /| WW-CARP Upper Lvl:  0/0
Dining: M/ 11 X9 [WW-CARP 3rdBed: M/12X11 /WW-CARP Main Lvl: 2/0
Family: M/ 11 X 11 /FIREPL, LAM-FL, SLIDER Lower Lvl: 0/0

Total Bth: 2/0

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS, DISPOSL
Interior: GAR-OPN, LAM-FL, WW-CARP
Exterior: FENCED, PATIO
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: NONE Heat: CEILING, ZONAL
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: $3,136.68 Rent, If Rented: Short Sale: N Bank Owned/REO: N
HOA:Y Dues: $50 /MO Other Dues:

HOA Incl: MTGROOM, POOL
List Date 6/1/2016
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

O/Price:  $234,500

© RMLS™ 2016. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.




Presented By:

Agent Full

Phone: E-mail: ] n
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 6/25/2016 11:54:19 AM
ML#: 16318727 Area: 244 List Price: $232,500
{ Addr:3871 KEVINGTON AVE Unit#:
City: Eugene Zip: 97405 Condo Loc:
Map Coord: Zoning: R1 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 718567
Elem: McCornack Middle: Kennedy
High: Churchill PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg: CC&Rs:
Legal: 18-04-03-14-01000
Internet/Address/No Blog/No AVM: Y/YI] Offer/Nego:CALL-LA
Home Energy Score:
Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5K-6,999SF # Acres: 0.13 Lot Dimensions:
Wifrnt: View: SEASONL, TERRITR Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: co tax #Bdrms: 3 #Bath: 2/0 #Lvl: 1 Year Built: 1974/ APPROX
Main SQFT: 1360  TotUp/Mn: 1360 Roof: Style: 1STORY Green Cert: Energy Eff.:
Lower SQFT: 0 #Fireplaces: / WOOD Parking: DRIVWAY Exterior: PLYWOOD, T-111
Total SQFT: 1360 Addl. SQFT: #Gar: 2/ Bsmt/Fnd: CONCRET, PERIMTR
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Bailey Hill to Warren to Kevington

Private: Showing hours between 10am-7pm. Seller's son may be home after showing hours. Please knock and show as vacant from 10am-7pm.

Fireplace has not been used by current owner. HOA fee is verbal from seller.
Public: Tasteful updates to this single level home in a desirable area. New interior updates include paint, doors, carpet. Exterior updates include

roof in 2006 and painted in 2014. Living with dining area and separate and family room w/fireplace. Generously sized master with a full bath.

Easy to maintain yard with access to HOA amenities including RV storage, pool, clubhouse, common areas, playground and paved trail

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/ 16 X 15 / WW-CARP Mstr Bd: M/13 X 13 /BATH, WW-CARP Bths - Full/Part
Kitchen: M/ 11X9 [EAT-BAR, LAM-FL 2nd Bd: M/ 12 X 11 / WW-CARP Upper Lvl:  0/0
Dining: M/ 11 X9 /WW-CARP 3rdBed: M/12X 11 /WW-CARP Main Lvl: 2/0
Family: M/ 11 X 11 /FIREPL, LAM-FL, SLIDER : / / Lower Lvl: 0/0
: / / : / / Total Bth: 2/0
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS, DISPOSL
Interior: GAR-OPN, LAM-FL, WW-CARP
Exterior: FENCED, PATIO
Accessibility: 1LEVEL
Cool: NONE Heat: CEILING, ZONAL
Water: PUBLIC Sewer: PUBLIC Hot Water: ELECT Fuel: ELECT
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr:  $3,136.68 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV, FHA, VA Short Sale: N $ Pre-Approv: 3rd Party: N Total Comm Differs: N
Escrow Pref: Cascade, Julie J Bank Owned/REO: N
HOA:Y Dues: $50 / MO Other Dues: Rent, If Rented:
HOA Incl: MTGROOM, POOL
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5REIO1 Office:! Phone: Fax:
LPID: MTEMPLET Agent:| Phone: Cell/Pgr:
Email(s) AG: Agent Ext:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
ShowHrs: 10am-7pm Tran: 6/24/2016  List: 6/1/2016 Exp: Occ: VACANT Poss:
LB/Loc/Cmb: front door Owner: Sue Jongeward FIRPTA: N Phone:
Show: RMLSLBX, SEERMKS, VACANT Tenant/Other: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
O/Price: $234,500

© RMLS™ 2016. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Community Land Trusts

Community Land Trusts

How does a Various sources of public ...are used by
community land and philanthropic capital... community land trusts...
trust work?

5 » CLT -

« Private donors.

* Federal housing subsidies
= City-owned property

= Com Toundations

* Anchor institutions:

Community land A new resident buys They pay an annual fee

their house outright... -’ ﬁ to the CLT to support
trusts tweak the 4 its operations...
normal process of
homebuying... ®
A | »  GLT
..and the CLT retains
...but leases the land = permanent ownership
underneath from the CLT. of the land.
...to make housing - A now resident buys the
= 1 house at a price that’s
permanently 1) been kept affordable...
affordable. ;
Current resident sells
their house at a price set |
by the CLT, earning a | +»
portion of the increase in |
value of their home...

olr — @

...while the CLT retains

...and agrees to the
same requirements

the land. around resale.
The CLT's geographic focus allows it to not
only provide affordable housing, but to play an
CLTs are typically governed by: important role in stabilizing neighborhoods. N
CLT residents
314 A ‘ » CLT
Other community residents
3 ‘ . ‘ As it diversifies its portfolio, the CLT can
Experts and stakeholders also own land in trust for permanently

affordable rental housing or community-
focused commercial developments.

...1o acquire homes in a
geographic focus area.

Why CLTs Matter

Although the first community land trust in
the US was started in rural Georgia in
1970 by civil rights leaders to help poor
binck farmers, today, the majority of the
country's nearly 250 communily land
trusts are today located in urban areas.

CLTa croate affordable housing whil still
allowing low-income residents to build
equity &s homeowners. Morsover,
bacausa tha CLT retaina cwnership of the

prica sall and meve on. This long-tarm,
continuing beneft makes CLTs an espe-
cially sfficient use of affordable housing

For more information on Community Land Trusts, see: community-wealth.org/clts
Designed by Benzamin Yi

DEMOCRACY
COLLABBRATIVE
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